Moulton College
4th POSTGRADUATE RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM

Friday 11th December 2015 in P9 (Lecture Theatre, Pitsford Centre)

1.15pm

1.30pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

Steve Davies
Principal

Julia Lock
Associate lecturer / PhD student

Dominic Langdon
Lecturer / PhD student

Helen Tedds
Senior lecturer / PhD student

Blessing Katampe
PhD student

Emily Howard-Williams
Associate lecturer / PhD student
BREAK

Clare Ellis

Associate lecturer / PhD student

Mike Giannitsopoulos
PhD student

Jessica York

Equine hydrotherapist / PhD student

Alex Laws
MPhil student

Adnan Haq
Associate lecturer / PhD student

Lauren Samet
Associate lecturer / PhD student

Opening address

Getting to the root of the problem

The effects of blood flow restriction training on postural
sway and balance in older adults

New research evaluating the UK exotics pet trade: legal
and ethical issues

The contribution of aquaculture to food security

Detection dogs for conservation monitoring

Measuring personality in companion animals

Optimising drilling methods in conservation tillage
systems for wheat and oilseed rape production in UK
The effect of the aqua-treadmill on the kinematics of the
equine axial skeleton

Silicon, silage & serendipity

An evaluation of the benefits of whole body cryotherapy
treatment for sports recovery and injury repair

The use of a test battery to ascertain efficacy of herbal
supplements in rats

COFFEE, TEA, MINCE PIES AND NETWORKING

For more information please contact Dr Wanda McCormick: e: wanda.mccormick@moulton.ac.uk

Moulton

COLLEGE

Moulton College, Gate 4, Pitsford Centre,
Moulton, Northampton, NN3 7QL

t: 01604 491131 e: enquiries@moulton.ac.uk
www.moulton.ac.uk

LM6202 Designed by Learning Materials




