







## Moulton College 4th POSTGRADUATE RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM

Friday 11th December 2015 in P9 (Lecture Theatre, Pitsford Centre)

1.15pm	Steve Davies Principal	Opening address
1.30pm	Julia Lock Associate lecturer / PhD student	Getting to the root of the problem
1.45pm	Dominic Lαngdon Lecturer / PhD student	The effects of blood flow restriction training on postural sway and balance in older adults
2.00pm	<b>Helen Tedds</b> Senior lecturer / PhD student	New research evaluating the UK exotics pet trade: legal and ethical issues
2.15pm	Blessing Katampe PhD student	The contribution of aquaculture to food security
2.30pm	Emily Howard-Williams Associate lecturer / PhD student	Detection dogs for conservation monitoring
2.45pm	BREAK	
3.00pm	Clare Ellis Associate lecturer / PhD student	Measuring personality in companion animals
3.15pm	Mike Giannitsopoulos PhD student	Optimising drilling methods in conservation tillage systems for wheat and oilseed rape production in UK
3.30pm	<b>Jessica York</b> Equine hydrotherapist / PhD student	The effect of the aqua-treadmill on the kinematics of the equine axial skeleton
3.45pm	Alex Laws MPhil student	Silicon, silage & serendipity
4.00pm	Adnan Haq Associate lecturer / PhD student	An evaluation of the benefits of whole body cryotherapy treatment for sports recovery and injury repair
4.15pm	Lauren Samet Associate lecturer / PhD student	The use of a test battery to ascertain efficacy of herbal supplements in rats
4.30pm	COFFEE, TEA, MINCE PIES AND NETWORKING	

For more information please contact Dr Wanda McCormick: e: wanda.mccormick@moulton.ac.uk



Moulton College, Gate 4, Pitsford Centre,
Moulton, Northampton, NN3 7QL
t: 01604 491131 e: enquiries@moulton.ac.uk
www.moulton.ac.uk